
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.31 414 F 15/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

2:16.44 386 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Berkhamsted 3

2:16.75 383 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

2:17.36 378 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

2:18.52 369 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Berkhamsted 3

2:20.06 357 F 23/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Berkhamsted 3

2:20.67 352 F 19/09/15 Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015 Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 4

2:22.13 341 F 04/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

2:24.15 327 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

2:25.12 321 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

2:27.00 308 F 26/01/15 BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs Aylesbury Berkhamsted 4

2:27.85 303 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

2:28.74 298 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Tring 3

2:29.44 294 F 27/04/14 City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet Milton Keynes Tring 2

2:33.66 270 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

2:36.91 253 F 23/11/13 Tring Club Championships Tring Tring 4

2:57.69 174 F 10/12/12 Tring SC Winter Time Trials Tring Tring 4

3:00.62 166 F 24/11/12 Tring SC Club Championships 2012 Tring Tring 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:20.06 357 F 23/06/18 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Woodside LC Berkhamsted 3

2:18.52 369 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Berkhamsted 3

2:17.36 378 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

2:13.31 414 F 15/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

2:16.44 386 F 12/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Berkhamsted 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.15 327 F 05/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

2:16.75 383 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

2:22.13 341 F 04/10/15 Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

2:20.67 352 F 19/09/15 Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015 Berkhamstead Berkhamsted 4

2:27.00 308 F 26/01/15 BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs Aylesbury Berkhamsted 4

2:27.85 303 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

2:28.74 298 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Tring 3

2:29.44 294 F 27/04/14 City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet Milton Keynes Tring 2

2:25.12 321 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

2:33.66 270 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

2:36.91 253 F 23/11/13 Tring Club Championships Tring Tring 4

2:57.69 174 F 10/12/12 Tring SC Winter Time Trials Tring Tring 4

3:00.62 166 F 24/11/12 Tring SC Club Championships 2012 Tring Tring 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


